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SCHOOL- EPTA List (2025-26)
S.No | Title Name Designation Role in Committee | Contact Email Contact No.
1 Ehairperson Jackson Fernandes Trustee Chairperson jackson.fernandes@ryangroup.org 9920246562
2 Secretary Kiranmai Allu Principal Secretary principal.kondapur@ryangroup.org 8975234518
3 Treasurer Swetha Billa Accountant Treasurer accountant.kondapur@ryangroup.org 7396714146
4 Member Vinod Robin Administrator Executive Member s 8977044146
administrator.kondapur@ryangroup.org
5 Member Radhika Coordinator Executive Member coordinator.kondapur@ryangroup.org 9177512403
Teacher . )
6 Member Naz Parween Member Executive Member nazperween1509@gmail.com 7981459688
p . Teacher . . : .
7 Member Kavitha Kolli Member Executive Member Kavithakolli87@gmail.com 8121994505
8 Member Virajay Allu Parent Member Executive Member alluvirajay@gmail.com 7674933310
9 Member Ch Venkata Pradeep Parent Member Executive Member harivenkatapradeep@gmail.com 9666881234
10 Member Manish Ayyappan Parent Member Executive Member Manish.ayyappan@outlook.com 8269133333
11 Member Sampath Thota Parent Member Executive Member ThotaSampath.bi@gmail.com 8050008525
12 Member Harsh Dubey Parent Member Executive Member harshdubey07@gmail.com 8269991923
13 Member JS Kranti Kumar Parent Member Executive Member jskrantikumar@gmail.com 9490439597
14 Member Rambabu Mannam Parent Member Executive Member rambabum080b@gmail.com 9962689566
15 Member N Joseph Prakash Parent Member Executive Member Josephprakash.n@gmail.com 9884777772
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Ryan School
Survey No. 183, Kalajyothi Road, Majid Bonda, Kondapur, Hyderabad - 500 084.
Ph: +91 8010 892 892 | www.ryangroup.org
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